
Newton Group

Vehicle Running Summary Report

Date:Wednesday, 21 Jan, 2026 Vehicle :All Vehicles
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1 324241 2026-01-21 350544507169814 184.723 07:48:00 28.00 126 03:49:00 03:59:00

2 205711 2026-01-21 353201351629750 184.218 06:39:00 37.00 109 03:11:00 03:28:00

3 324243 2026-01-21 350544507848649 477.686 00:00:00 37.00 116 00:00:00 00:00:00

4 149514 2026-01-21 350544508366179 144.927 05:07:00 37.00 125 02:31:00 02:35:00

5 324240 2026-01-21 350544507848565 441.333 12:12:00 37.00 107 06:04:00 06:07:00

6 149587 2026-01-21 350544501297678 121.324 03:18:00 37.00 124 01:36:00 01:41:00

7 59854 2026-01-21 350544501303450 228.961 09:49:00 37.00 120 04:49:00 04:59:00

1 Canter 309038 2026-01-21 352094088716615 0.031 00:03:00 0.00 0.00 00:03:00 00:00:00

2 Isuzu 301937 2026-01-21 352094088720351 183.005 10:10:00 0.00 107 05:03:00 05:07:00

3 212413 2026-01-21 352625690443583 0.031 00:03:00 0.00 0.00 00:03:00 00:00:00

1
MUZAKKIR -

963811
2026-01-21 353691849284533 22.314 01:39:00 29.00 93 00:47:00 00:52:00

2
STEPHANIE -

963812
2026-01-21 353201357156451 27.077 01:24:00 32.00 122 00:40:00 00:43:00

3 Van maxus V80 2026-01-21 353691849161210 350.384 15:58:00 32.00 125 07:57:00 08:00:00

4 CHARBEL 2026-01-21 352016702946781 139.672 06:28:00 32.00 124 03:09:00 03:19:00

5

RENAULT

EXPRESS -

SAROJA- 184667

2026-01-21 353201354712348 89.266 05:25:00 45.00 141 02:38:00 02:46:00

6 DINA- SALES 2026-01-21 353201357156212 109.247 05:47:00 47.00 110 02:50:00 02:56:00

7
ABBAS -

ENTOMOLOGIST
2026-01-21 352592577466451 73.721 04:36:00 43.00 114 02:16:00 02:20:00

8
AIRPORT

VAN(149804)
2026-01-21 352016703209478 87.356 03:20:00 43.00 106 01:38:00 01:41:00

9

RENAULT

EXPRESS- HATHI-

PARSHU- 147745

2026-01-21 353201354712421 77.177 03:15:00 43.00 121 01:34:00 01:40:00

1
101238 Canter

Azad
2026-01-21 352094088721813 163.661 00:00:00 58.00 103 05:04:00 00:00:00

2
304153 Canter

Athputrasa
2026-01-21 352016700981178 110.140 05:35:00 62.00 86 02:44:00 02:50:00

3
322558 Mitsubishi

Pickup Babu
2026-01-21 354018113026821 180.245 09:21:00 62.00 110 04:34:00 04:46:00

4

225966 Mitsubishi

Pickup Spare-

Maxsigns

2026-01-21 354018112769306 334.036 12:31:00 62.00 115 06:14:00 06:17:00

5
709751 Sentra -

ASHIQUE
2026-01-21 352016700981384 147.352 05:48:00 62.00 102 02:51:00 02:56:00

6
259840 Bus

Athuputrasa
2026-01-21 350612079960199 161.806 07:09:00 62.00 97 03:31:00 03:38:00

1 EDWARD 316926 2026-01-21 352094088722159 106.579 05:56:00 26.00 107 02:56:00 02:59:00

2 JERMAINE 261093 2026-01-21 350317176676785 60.812 03:05:00 26.00 98 01:29:00 01:35:00

1
Nissan Patrol -

186127
2026-01-21 357544370691590 79.932 04:37:00 33.00 85 02:12:00 02:24:00

2
Nissan Navarra -

185388
2026-01-21 357544371621521 118.884 05:48:00 55.00 92 02:44:00 03:03:00

3
Toyota Corolla -

594967
2026-01-21 357544370691681 35.284 00:43:00 46.00 0.00 00:43:00 00:00:00

4
Nissan Pickup -

57616
2026-01-21 357544370691657 145.409 05:43:00 46.00 118 02:49:00 02:54:00

5
Nissan Sunny -

570094
2026-01-21 357544370556264 90.976 04:08:00 46.00 95 02:02:00 02:05:00

6
Toyota Coaster -

253441
2026-01-21 357544371627445 207.902 08:19:00 45.00 107 04:06:00 04:12:00

7 Kia Rio - 537746 2026-01-21 357544370691723 241.101 10:03:00 45.00 127 04:58:00 05:05:00

8
Toyota Coaster -

253446
2026-01-21 357544370682102 231.162 09:16:00 45.00 111 04:33:00 04:43:00

9 260758 2026-01-21 357544370691822 324.646 13:12:00 45.00 106 06:32:00 06:39:00

10 955196 2026-01-21 353742373922400 57.527 03:02:00 45.00 100 01:28:00 01:33:00

11
Nissan Civilian -

289551
2026-01-21 357544370691574 326.247 12:12:00 45.00 99 06:04:00 06:08:00

12 955109-Yaris 2026-01-21 357544370684777 306.453 13:43:00 45.00 112 06:49:00 06:53:00

13 175613 2026-01-21 352592574204376 235.917 11:17:00 45.00 105 05:37:00 05:40:00
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14
Toyota HiAce -

90028
2026-01-21 357544370691640 281.221 11:58:00 45.00 106 05:55:00 06:03:00
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